10
El
ec
tr
ic
 S
tr
ik

1500 Series® Electric Strike
Dimensions
How to Order
SERIES MODEL FINISH* OPTION (S)**
1500 – – 630 – LM
1500  �Universal Electric
Strike; faceplate
option kits ordered
separately
C*  �Complete Electric Strike;
includes 1LB faceplate
kit for latchbolts
605 � Bright Brass (blank)  No Monitor
606 � Satin Brass LM      Lock Monitor
612 � Satin Bronze DLM  Dual Lock Monitor
613E   �Dark Oxidized Satin Bronze Powder LMS   Lock Monitor and Strike Monitor
629 � Bright Stainless Steel DLMS � Dual Lock Monitors and Strike Monitor
630 � Satin Stainless Steel
BSP � Black Suede Powder
*Complete Pacs are only available in the 630 finish  **LMS/DLMS factory installed only option.
NOTE: Electric strike compatibility is determined at time of electric strike product release. ASSA ABLOY is not responsible for incompatibility of products that have
changed in design or craftsmanship by their respective manufacturers. When compatibility is a concern, contact Customer Support for application assistance.
1600CDB Complete
for Deadbolt Locks
The Complete One Box Solution for
all locksets with a 1" deadbolt.
The 1600CDB includes a 1600 electric strike body
and the 1DB faceplate kit for deadbolts.
1N Option
1NM Option
1ND Option
1NTD Option
Compatible Locksets
1500C Complete
Electric Strike
For all cylindrical and mortise
locksets with 3/4" latchbolt.
The 1500C includes a 1500 electric strike body
and the 1LB faceplate kit for latchbolts.
1J Option
1K Option
1KM Option
1KD Option
Compatible Locksets
1600CS Complete
Electric Strike
The Complete One Box Solution for
all cylindrical and mortise locksets,
with or without a 1" deadbolt.
The 1600CS includes a 1600 electric strike body, the 1LB faceplate
kit for latchbolts and the 1DB faceplate kit for deadbolts.
1J Option
1K Option
1KM Option
1KD Option
1N Option
1NM Option
1ND Option
1NTD Option
Compatible Locksets
1600CLB Complete
for Latchbolt Locks
The Complete One Box Solution for all
cylindrical and mortise locksets.
The 1600CLB includes a 1600 electric strike body
and the 1LB faceplate kit for latchbolts.
1J Option
1K Option
1KM Option
1KD Option
Compatible Locksets
 Updated 1/17/25   Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents